
Leeming RAF Community Primary School 
‘We care, we respect, we do our best’ 

Term Dates 2017/2018 
 

Autumn Term 2017 
 

School opens    Tuesday 5 September 

School closes    Friday 20 October 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
School opens    Monday 30 October 

School closes    Friday 22 December 

 

Spring Term 2018 
 

School opens    Tuesday 8 January 

School closes    Friday 9 February 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
School opens    Monday 19 February 

School closes    Thursday 29 March 

 

Summer Term 2018 
 

School opens    Tuesday 17 April 

School closed Monday 7 May for Bank Holiday 

School closes    Friday 25 May 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
School opens    Monday 4 June 

School closes    Friday 20 July 

 

 

 

Staff training days 
Monday 4 September 2017, Tuesday 8 January 2018, Monday 16 April 2018,   

Monday 23 July 2018, Tuesday 24 July 2018   

 


